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CU15M - Compound Under 15 Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

P000336 MOHAMED AHMED SALIM Binshenna ALBATAEH AL BATAYIH CULTURAL & SPORTS C 1 26B U15M C U15M

P000081 MOHAMED HUMAIDI HAMAD Khusouni ALMADAM AL MADAM CULTURAL SPORTS CLUB 1 25B U15M C U15M

P000451 OMAR TAMER MOHAMMED Moatafa ALMADAM AL MADAM CULTURAL SPORTS CLUB 1 24B U15M C U15M

P0000727 MOHAMED KHAMIS SALIM Saeed KHCS KHORFAKKAN CULTURAL AND SPORTS 1 27B U15M C U15M

P0000520 ABDELRAHMAN MOHAMED ABDELRAHMA ??Abdalla MALEEHA MALIHA CULTURAL AND SPORTS CLU 1 27A U15M C U15M

P0000521 GAITH ALI SAEED Belal MALEEHA MALIHA CULTURAL AND SPORTS CLU 1 26A U15M C U15M

P0000734 ISMAIL MOHAMED MAHMOUD Hussein MALEEHA MALIHA CULTURAL AND SPORTS CLU 1 24A U15M C U15M

P0000523 KHALID ISMAIL OBAID Weldalrola MALEEHA MALIHA CULTURAL AND SPORTS CLU 1 25A U15M C U15M

CU15W - Compound Under 15 Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

P0000735 HAMDA ADEL ABDULAZIZ Hasan ABUDHABI ABU DHABI CLUB FOR BOW AND ARR 1 28B U15W C U15W

P0000597 JIAXIN LI . . MUSHRIF MUSHRIF RANGE 1 29B U15W C U15W

P000430 ALYA IBRAHIM SALIM Binshaqoui SWS SHARJAH WOMENS SPORTS 1 30A U15W C U15W

P000433 MAHA THAMIR SAEED Ghashab SWS SHARJAH WOMENS SPORTS 1 28A U15W C U15W

P000439 MASSA MAMOUN SALEH AlDrous SWS SHARJAH WOMENS SPORTS 1 29A U15W C U15W

RU10M - Recurve Under 10 Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

P0000728 HUMAID KHALIFA HAMAD Suwaidan ALMADAM AL MADAM CULTURAL SPORTS CLUB 1 41A U10M R U10M

P0000713 OBAID SAEED OBAID Khusouni ALMADAM AL MADAM CULTURAL SPORTS CLUB 1 40A U10M R U10M

P0000719 SAEED MOHAMED HAMAD Suwaidan ALMADAM AL MADAM CULTURAL SPORTS CLUB 1 39A U10M R U10M

P0000680 ADRITH MENOTHPARAMBIL NISHANTH . DARCHERS DARCHERS ACADEMY 1 41B U10M R U10M

P0000730 AMMAR HAITHAM MOHAMED Fouad FMAC FUJAIRAH MARTIAL ARTS CLUB 1 42A U10M R U10M

P0000625 ABDULLA HAMDAN ABDULLA Mohamed KHCS KHORFAKKAN CULTURAL AND SPORTS 1 40B U10M R U10M

P0000582 AHMED EBRAHEIM ALI Alnuaimi KHCS KHORFAKKAN CULTURAL AND SPORTS 1 39B U10M R U10M

P0000666 SHAILESH  RAJESH  RAJESH Bharathy MUSHRIF MUSHRIF RANGE 1 42B U10M R U10M

RU10W - Recurve Under 10 Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

P0000565 NIRANJANA SARAVANAN SARAVANAN DARCHERS DARCHERS ACADEMY 1 37B U10W R U10W

P0000647 FATIMA AMR ALI Sherif FMAC FUJAIRAH MARTIAL ARTS CLUB 1 37A U10W R U10W

P0000656 LARA  MAHMOUD MAGDY Mohammed FMAC FUJAIRAH MARTIAL ARTS CLUB 1 38A U10W R U10W

P0000639 MAKKAH ISLAM TALAAT Mohamed FMAC FUJAIRAH MARTIAL ARTS CLUB 1 35A U10W R U10W

P0000646 ROZANA  TAREK DIAAELDIN Rashed FMAC FUJAIRAH MARTIAL ARTS CLUB 1 36A U10W R U10W

P0000629 AISHA MOHAMED  AHMED Almuls SWS SHARJAH WOMENS SPORTS 1 36B U10W R U10W

P000390 SHAIKHA ABDALLA MOUSA Saleh SWS SHARJAH WOMENS SPORTS 1 35B U10W R U10W

RU12M - Recurve Under 12 Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

P000017 HAMED HASSAN  ABBAS Hassan ABUDHABI ABU DHABI CLUB FOR BOW AND ARR 1 6A U12M R U12M

P0000715 SALEM JASIM HASHIM Ali ALBATAEH AL BATAYIH CULTURAL & SPORTS C 1 4B U12M R U12M

P000410 HAMDAN MOHAMED SALIM Binturaish ALMADAM AL MADAM CULTURAL SPORTS CLUB 1 3B U12M R U12M

P000413 NASIR SAEED OBAID Khusouni ALMADAM AL MADAM CULTURAL SPORTS CLUB 1 1B U12M R U12M

P0000658 SALIM SAIF SALIM Binmusallam ALMADAM AL MADAM CULTURAL SPORTS CLUB 1 2B U12M R U12M

P0000620 LAKSHYA  SINGH HIRDESH . DARCHERS DARCHERS ACADEMY 1 5B U12M R U12M

P0000585 AHMED  ALAM  DURRANI . FMAC FUJAIRAH MARTIAL ARTS CLUB 1 5A U12M R U12M

P0000522 ALI MOHAMED ABDELRAHMAN Abdalla MALEEHA MALIHA CULTURAL AND SPORTS CLU 1 4A U12M R U12M

P0000710 KHALED KHALIFA SAIF Awad MALEEHA MALIHA CULTURAL AND SPORTS CLU 1 3A U12M R U12M

P0000584 OMAR ABDELBASET ABDELGHAFOUR Mohamed MALEEHA MALIHA CULTURAL AND SPORTS CLU 1 2A U12M R U12M

P0000731 SEIF YASSER SHOKRY Mohamed MALEEHA MALIHA CULTURAL AND SPORTS CLU 1 1A U12M R U12M

RU12W - Recurve Under 12 Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

P0000736 FATMAH ABDULLA KHALEIFAH Mohamed FMAC FUJAIRAH MARTIAL ARTS CLUB 1 8B U12W R U12W

P000402 NOOR MOHAMED ALAWAD . FMAC FUJAIRAH MARTIAL ARTS CLUB 1 9B U12W R U12W

P0000720 YEONSEO  LEE MUSHRIF MUSHRIF RANGE 1 10B U12W R U12W

P000012 ALIA FAISAL MOHAMED Abdalla SWS SHARJAH WOMENS SPORTS 1 10A U12W R U12W

P000330 ELMA SEGARI - . SWS SHARJAH WOMENS SPORTS 1 9A U12W R U12W
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RU12W - Recurve Under 12 Women Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

P0000637 FATIMA   YOUSIF  HASSAN Mohamed SWS SHARJAH WOMENS SPORTS 1 8A U12W R U12W

P0000640 FATIMA MOHAMED  AHMED Almuls SWS SHARJAH WOMENS SPORTS 1 7B U12W R U12W

P000376 SALAMA ABDULGHANI ABDULRAHMAN Abdulwahed SWS SHARJAH WOMENS SPORTS 1 7A U12W R U12W

P0000577 SHOUQ JOHAR  ALI SWS SHARJAH WOMENS SPORTS 1 11A U12W R U12W

RU15M - Recurve Under 15 Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

P0000721 FARES MOHAMED ALBATAEH AL BATAYIH CULTURAL & SPORTS C 1 17B U15M R U15M

P000084 EISA OMAR HAMAD Khusouni ALMADAM AL MADAM CULTURAL SPORTS CLUB 1 15A U15M R U15M

P000077 HAMAD  SAEED OBAID Khusouni ALMADAM AL MADAM CULTURAL SPORTS CLUB 1 12A U15M R U15M

P000082 MANSOUR SAEED OBAID Khusouni ALMADAM AL MADAM CULTURAL SPORTS CLUB 1 13A U15M R U15M

P0000524 MUSABAH HAMAD OBAID Khusouni ALMADAM AL MADAM CULTURAL SPORTS CLUB 1 14A U15M R U15M

P000412 NAYEF SUHAIL SAEED Belamiri ALMADAM AL MADAM CULTURAL SPORTS CLUB 1 17A U15M R U15M

P0000643 YEONJUN LEE . . ALMADAM AL MADAM CULTURAL SPORTS CLUB 1 18A U15M R U15M

P000078 ZAYED AHMED OBAID Khusouni ALMADAM AL MADAM CULTURAL SPORTS CLUB 1 16A U15M R U15M

P000122 SIDDHARTH RAMAKRISHNAN NAGARAJ . DARCHERS DARCHERS ACADEMY 1 19B U15M R U15M

P0000634 IBRAHIM AHMED  IBRAHIM Zaki FMAC FUJAIRAH MARTIAL ARTS CLUB 1 18B U15M R U15M

P000442 AHMED OBAID HUMAID Alraee HAMRIYAH AL HAMRIYAH CLUB 1 12B U15M R U15M

P000046 HAMDAN ABDALLA HASSAN Ali HAMRIYAH AL HAMRIYAH CLUB 1 14B U15M R U15M

P000250 SAOUD NASSER HUMAID Yasin HAMRIYAH AL HAMRIYAH CLUB 1 13B U15M R U15M

P0000623 AMRAN AMMAR ALI Abdulalem KHCS KHORFAKKAN CULTURAL AND SPORTS 1 16B U15M R U15M

P000183 MAYED AHMED ABDALLA Ibrahim KHCS KHORFAKKAN CULTURAL AND SPORTS 1 15B U15M R U15M

P000308 DEEPAN VADIVEL - MUSHRIF MUSHRIF RANGE 1 19A U15M R U15M

RU15W - Recurve Under 15 Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

P000391 ARZURUBAISA BOWSILAMEEN BOWSIL . ABUDHABI ABU DHABI CLUB FOR BOW AND ARR 1 22B U15W R U15W

P000295 NADA YOUSSEF MOHAMED Youssef ABUDHABI ABU DHABI CLUB FOR BOW AND ARR 1 20B U15W R U15W

P000213 ZAINA RAMI FAISAL AL Hereimi ABUDHABI ABU DHABI CLUB FOR BOW AND ARR 1 21B U15W R U15W

P0000633 JOUD   MOHAMED   SAMER Aladdin FMAC FUJAIRAH MARTIAL ARTS CLUB 1 21A U15W R U15W

P000176 NAAMH SALEH ABDULLA Alwatani FMAC FUJAIRAH MARTIAL ARTS CLUB 1 22A U15W R U15W

P000399 SHIKAH  NASER  SAEED Saif FMAC FUJAIRAH MARTIAL ARTS CLUB 1 20A U15W R U15W

P0000630 CAMBRIA MAXIME DAYHOP Patino SWS SHARJAH WOMENS SPORTS 1 23B U15W R U15W

P000338 SHAHAD JOHAR ALI Qambar SWS SHARJAH WOMENS SPORTS 1 23A U15W R U15W

RU8M - Recurve Under 8 Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

P0000626 MOHAMED ALI SAIF Ali KHCS KHORFAKKAN CULTURAL AND SPORTS 1 32A U8M R U8M

P0000641 ZAYED MAHMOUD ALI Ali KHCS KHORFAKKAN CULTURAL AND SPORTS 1 33A U8M R U8M

P0000642 ZAYED YASER ALI Abdulla KHCS KHORFAKKAN CULTURAL AND SPORTS 1 31A U8M R U8M

P0000709 WALID ADAM EBRAHIM Abdelmoaty MALEEHA MALIHA CULTURAL AND SPORTS CLU 1 31B U8M R U8M

P0000733 ?AHMED MOHAMED MAHMOUD Hussein MALEEHA MALIHA CULTURAL AND SPORTS CLU 1 32B U8M R U8M

RU8W - Recurve Under 8 Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

P0000645 SHAIKHA FASIAL MOHAMED Abdalla SWS SHARJAH WOMENS SPORTS 1 34A U8W R U8W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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